CIRCUITO SMARTGOLF TROPHY 2015 del 14-05-2015
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria Lordo Stableford - 1° Giro
Classifica PARZIALE

giovedi 14 maggio 2015 17.52.30
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcep

Totale

10
o0
g0
40
5o

7°

Q°

12°
13°
14°
15°
16°

MANONI GIAN PAOLO
DE GIULI CARLO
RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO
FRACAS SEVERINO
PAVESI GIANMARIO
RAMAZZOTTI LINO
GRIECO GIUSEPPE
GIRONI MARCO
MARZETTI PAOLO
MALAMAN PAOLO
ROSSINI ROBERTO
MATANI MICHELANGELO
QUADRELLI CORRADO
GAGLIARDI DINO
ALFIERI ROBERTO
COBIANCHI GIORGIO

DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
CASTELCONTURBIA
ARONA
SALSOMAGGIORE
SALSOMAGGIORE
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
ARONA
DES ILES BORROM

58

16 S
8S
118
11

138
13
108
16 S
16
13
17
98

GOLF DES ILES BORROMEES SRL SSD

32
28
26
24
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
15
13
10

N.P.




